
S026 - SUNSET

Legenda / Legend Spalliera / Back Cushions Seduta / Seat Cushions

56 cm - 22” 

1200

8027

94 cm - 37”

FRONTALE
FRONT

LATERALE
DEPTH

81 cm
32” 42 cm

17”
66 cm
26”

1000

Poggiareni / Kidneyrest

6 cm - 2”

Scala 1:100
Ratio 1 to 100

119 cm - 47” 104 cm - 41”

70 cm - 28”

58 cm
23”

40 cm
16”

LATERALE
DEPTH


